
Intake :

Name of the Examination :

Examination Year/Date :

Subject Name :

Subject  Code :

Semester :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

Masters Examinations
2023/2024

Advanced Database Systems
MCS 1203

1

09 October 2024

04.08.2024

# Index No. Result

204401971 D+

204402192 ab

204402433 ab

204403674 D

204406855 D

224400116 C

224400467 B-

224401278 B-

224402919 B

2244039910 ab

2244047111 ab

2344001512 B-

2344002313 B-

2344003114 B+

2344004115 B+

2344005816 B+

2344006617 C+

2344007418 D

2344008219 B

2344009220 B+

2344010421 C+

2344011222 C

2344012223 B-

2344013924 C+

2344014725 B

2344015526 C

2344016327 C

2344017128 B+

2344018129 B-

2344019830 B+

2344020131 C+

2344021132 B-

2344022833 C

2344023634 B-

2344024435 C+

2344025236 B

2344026237 ab

2344027938 B-

2344028739 B+

2344029540 C

2344030941 B+

# Index No. Result

2344031742 C

2344032543 C

2344033344 ab

2344034145 B-

2344035146 A-

2344036847 B-

2344037648 B

2344038449 B-

2344039250 B-

2344040651 B

2344041452 C+

2344042253 C

2344043254 C

2344044955 C

2344045756 B+

2344046557 D+

2344047358 D+

2344048159 C

2344049160 B

2344050361 D

2344051162 B

2344052163 B-

2344053864 D

2344054665 ab

2344055466 B

2344056267 B-

2344057268 C

2344058969 A

2344059770 C+

2344060271 B

2344061972 A-

2344062773 ab

2344063574 C

2344064375 ab

2344065176 C+

2344066177 B

2344067878 B-

2344068679 C+

2344069480 C

2344070881 C

2344071682 C
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2344072483 C+

2344073284 B-

2344074285 B+

2344075986 B

2344076787 B-

2344077588 B

2344078389 ab

2344079190 B-

2344080591 B-

2344081392 B

2344082193 B+
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